
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 156.0 270.0 10

2 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 154.0 265.0 8

3 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 152.1 225.0 6

4 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 215.0 4

5 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 205.0 2

6 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 200.0 1

7 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 156.0 195.0 0

8 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 150.0 190.0 0

9 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 185.0 0

10 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 154.3 180.0 0

11 Tanner Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 175.0 0

12 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 156.0 170.0 0

12 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 156.0 170.0 0

14 Aaron Samson Trego 152.4 165.0 0

15 Mathew Schale Lincoln High School 153.0 160.0 0

16 Jacob Kenyon Hill City High School 155.0 155.0 0

16 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 155.0 0

18 Braxtyn  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 151.0 145.0 0

19 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 154.4 145.0 0

20 Wesley  Sander Victoria High School 154.0 140.0 0

21 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 150.0 130.0 0

22 Hunter Townley Lincoln High School 156.0 120.0 0

23 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 151.2 0.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 156.0 370.0 10

2 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 154.0 365.0 8

3 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 152.1 350.0 6

4 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 345.0 4

5 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 154.3 340.0 2

6 Mathew Schale Lincoln High School 153.0 330.0 1

7 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 315.0 0

8 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 305.0 0

9 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 156.0 295.0 0

9 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 156.0 295.0 0

11 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 151.2 290.0 0

12 Jacob Kenyon Hill City High School 155.0 285.0 0

13 Aaron Samson Trego 152.4 270.0 0

14 Tanner Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 265.0 0

15 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 156.0 265.0 0

16 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 250.0 0

17 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 154.4 240.0 0

18 Braxtyn  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 151.0 225.0 0

19 Hunter Townley Lincoln High School 156.0 200.0 0

20 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 150.0 190.0 0

21 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 150.0 0.0 0

22 Wesley  Sander Victoria High School 154.0 0.0 0

23 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 0.0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 156.0 275.0 10

2 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 152.1 235.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 154.3 235.0 6

4 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 225.0 4

5 Aaron Samson Trego 152.4 205.0 2

6 Mathew Schale Lincoln High School 153.0 205.0 1

7 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 200.0 0

8 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 151.2 190.0 0

9 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 190.0 0

10 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 156.0 190.0 0

11 Wesley  Sander Victoria High School 154.0 185.0 0

11 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 154.0 185.0 0

13 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 185.0 0

14 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 150.0 180.0 0

15 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 156.0 180.0 0

15 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 180.0 0

17 Jacob Kenyon Hill City High School 155.0 170.0 0

18 Tanner Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 165.0 0

19 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 154.4 160.0 0

20 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 156.0 155.0 0

21 Hunter Townley Lincoln High School 156.0 140.0 0

22 Braxtyn  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 151.0 135.0 0

23 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 150.0 115.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 156.0 915.0 10

2 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 154.0 815.0 8

3 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 152.1 810.0 6

4 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 755.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 154.3 755.0 2

6 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 155.0 740.0 1

7 Mathew Schale Lincoln High School 153.0 695.0 0

8 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 690.0 0

9 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 156.0 645.0 0

9 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 156.0 645.0 0

11 Aaron Samson Trego 152.4 640.0 0

12 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 156.0 625.0 0

13 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 615.0 0

14 Jacob Kenyon Hill City High School 155.0 610.0 0

15 Tanner Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 605.0 0

16 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 154.4 545.0 0

17 Braxtyn  Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 151.0 505.0 0

18 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 151.2 480.0 0

19 Hunter Townley Lincoln High School 156.0 460.0 0

20 Carter Tremblay Plainville Cardinals 150.0 435.0 0

21 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 150.0 370.0 0

22 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 355.0 0

23 Wesley  Sander Victoria High School 154.0 325.0 0


